TIMING SHEET
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TIME OF DAY (PT)

LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
vs. LOS ANGELES RAMS

Saturday, Aug. 17, 2024 | 4:07 p.m. PT | Inglewood, Calif.

=

LOS ANGELES
CHARGERS

EVENT COUNTDOWN TO KICKOFF

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

3:47 PM

3:52 PM

3:54 PM

3:54 PM

3:56 PM

3:56 PM

3:58 PM

4:02 PM

4:04 PM

4:05 PM

4:06 PM

4:07 PM

100-MINUTE SECURITY MEETING

90-MINUTE OFFICIATING MEETING

FIELD MUST BE CLEAR OF ALL PLAYERS

RAMS TWO-MINUTE WARNING

CHARGERS TWO-MINUTE WARNING

RAMS LEAVE LOCKER ROOM

CHARGERS LEAVE LOCKER ROOM

RAMS TEAM INTRODUCTIONS

CHARGERS TEAM INTRODUCTIONS

NATIONAL ANTHEM BEGINS

NATIONAL ANTHEM ENDS

COIN TOSS

TEAMS TAKE THE FIELD

KICKOFF

107:00

97:00

20:00

15:00

13:00

13:00

11:00
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5:00
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