

213.719.6600 | Chargers.com | @Chargers





## LOS ANGELES CHARGERS vs. LOS ANGELES RAMS



Saturday, Aug. 17, 2024 | 4:07 p.m. PT | Inglewood, Calif.

TIME OF DAY (PT)	EVENT	COUNTDOWN TO KICKOFF
2:20 PM	100-MINUTE SECURITY MEETING	107:00
2:30 PM	90-MINUTE OFFICIATING MEETING	G 97:00
3:47 PM	FIELD MUST BE CLEAR OF ALL PL	AYERS 20:00
3:52 PM	RAMS TWO-MINUTE WARNING	15:00
3:54 PM	CHARGERS TWO-MINUTE WARNIN	NG 13:00
3:54 PM	RAMS LEAVE LOCKER ROOM	13:00
3:56 PM	CHARGERS LEAVE LOCKER ROOM	11:00
3:56 PM	RAMS TEAM INTRODUCTIONS	11:00
3:58 PM	CHARGERS TEAM INTRODUCTION	S 9:00
4:02 PM	NATIONAL ANTHEM BEGINS	5:00
4:04 PM	NATIONAL ANTHEM ENDS	3:00
4:05 PM	COIN TOSS	2:00
4:06 PM	TEAMS TAKE THE FIELD	1:00
4:07 PM	KICKOFF	0:00